Mini Strobe Siren
SL-1312-SA/x
Manual
SECO-LARM ® U.S.A., Inc.
16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606 Website: www.seco-larm.com
Phone: (949) 261-2999  |  (800) 662-0800 Email: sales@seco-larm.com
® PITYW3
MI_SL-1312-SA_250514.docx

1x Mini Strobe Siren 2x Mounting screws
2x  Wall anchors 1x  Manual
Ordering Guide
Color Model  Color Model
Amber  SL-1312-SA/A  Blue SL-1312-SA/B
Clear SL-1312-SA/C  Red SL-1312-SA/R
Connection
wiring exit
Mounting
holes